Ldane-Virumaa U10 meistrivoistlused

17.02.2022, Rakvere

Jooksudes kdsiajad

72014 60m
1. Miia Marta Nirgi 2014 RRG 10,68
2. Johanna Murer 2014 Tapa G 11,03
3. Alyssa Syla 2014 Kiltsi PK 11,51
4. Simoone Kull 2014 RRG 12,74
5. Nora Madilainen 2016 ViKe 14,76

T 2014 60m tokkejooks
1. Miia Marta Nirgi 2014 RRG 12,17
2. Johanna Murer 2014 Tapa G 14,82
3. Simoone Kull 2014 RRG 15,56

T 2014 Kaugushiipe

1. Miia Marta Nirgi 2014 RRG 2.51
2.43 2.43 2.51 2.50

2. Alyssa Syla 2014 Kiltsi PK 2.20
X 2.18 2.10 2.20

3. Johanna Murer 2014 Tapa G 2.17
2.14 2.05 2.06 2.17

4, Simoone Kull 2014 RRG 2.12
2.12 2.00 1.88 1.92

5. Nora Madilainen 2016 ViKe 2.10

1.73 1.70 2.10 2.02

T 2014 Kuulitduge 1kg

1. Alyssa Syla 2014 Kiltsi PK 3.75
3.68 3.75
2. Johanna Murer 2014 Tapa G 3.40
3.39 3.40
T 2013 60m
1. Larissa Aasavali 2013 Vaike-Maarja G 10,16
2. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 10,37

3. Sade Pollu 2013 Vaike-Maarja G 10,47



4. Nele-Liis Saar 2013 Kunda UG 10,56
5. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina KK 10,70
6. Mithra Mooses 2013 Kadrina KK 11,07
7. Tikva Helena Puusepp 2013 RWK 11,30
8. Lisete Talpas 2013 Kadrina KK 11,36
9. Loorelei Sepmann 2013 RRG 11,58
T 2013 60m tokkejooks
1. Sade PGllu 2013 Vaiike-Maarja G 11,89
2. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina KK 12,02
3. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 12,40
4, Mithra Mooses 2013 Kadrina KK 12,41
5. Larissa Aasavali 2013 Viike-Maarja G 12,46
6. Nele-Liis Saar 2013 Kunda UG 13,04
7. Lisete Talpas 2013 Kadrina KK 13,12
8. Tikva Helena Puusepp 2013 RWK 13,43
9. Loorelei Sepmann 2013 RRG 13,83

T 2013 Kaugushiipe

1. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 3.04
3.04 2.90 2.97 2.95

2. Tikva Helena Puusepp 2013 RWK 2.70
2.70 2.43 2.49 2.30

3. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina KK 2.69
2.58 2.66 2.62 2.69

4. Mithra Mooses 2013 Kadrina KK 2.69
2.66 X 2.55 2.69

5. Larissa Aasavali 2013 Vaiike-Maarja G 2.66
2.56 2.66 2.58 2.51

6. Nele-Liis Saar 2013 Kunda UG 2.60
2.37 2.55 2.53 2.60

7. Sade Pollu 2013 Vaiike-Maarja G 2.43
X 2.12 2.43 2.43

8. Lisete Talpas 2013 Kadrina KK 2.38
2.37 2.24 2.29 2.38

9. Loorelei Sepmann 2013 RRG 2.35

2.25 2.15 2.10 2.35

T 2013 Korgushiipe

1. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 0.95
0.80 0.90 0.95 1.00
0 O XO XXX



T 2013 Kuulitéuge 1kg

1.

Meeri Madilainen
6.57 5.53
Mirelle Semjonov
5.97 5.23

Lisete Talpas
5.23 5.76
Nele-Liis Saar
4.24 4.84
Mithra Mooses
4.28 3.58

P 2014 60m

vk wpne

Kenet Tonning
Mirko Konso

Thor Aleksander Salu
Sten Soomere

Sixten Tarakanov

P 2014 60m tokkejooks

ok wNe

Mirko Konso

Kenet Tonning

Sten Soomere

Thor Aleksander Salu
Sixten Tarakanov

P 2014 Kaugushiipe

1.

Mirko Konso

3.19 2.82 3.03 3.09
Thor Aleksander Salu
2.93 2.85 X 2.55
Sten Soomere

2.85 2.76 2.65 2.57
Kenet TGnning

2.72 2.66 2.67 2.72
Sixten Tarakanov
2.42 2.48 2.22 2.55

P 2014 Korgushiipe

1.

Thor Aleksander Salu
0,80 0.90 0.95 1.00
0 XO XO XXX
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2014
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

RRG

Kadrina KK

Kadrina KK

Kunda UG

Kadrina KK

RRG

RRG

Kiltsi PK
Peetri Kool
RRG

RRG

RRG

Peetri Kool
Kiltsi PK
RRG

RRG

Kiltsi PK

Peetri Kool

RRG

RRG

Kiltsi PK

6.57

5.97

5.76

4.84

4.28

10,24
10,31
10,50
11,12
11,85

11,98
12,24
12,86
13,05
14,07

3.19

2.93

2.85

2.72

2.55

0.95



2. Mirko Konso
0,80 0.90
0] XXX

P 2014 Kuulitouge 1kg

1. Mirko Konso

4.76 5.75

2. Thor Aleksander Salu
3.61 5.32

3. Sten Soomere
4.85 4.78

P 2013 60m

1. Horre Paap
2. Griffen Lainevee

P 2013 60m tokkejooks

1. Horre Paap
2. Griffen Lainevee

P 2013 Kaugushiipe

1. Horre Paap
3.35 3.41 3.33 3.13
2. Griffen Lainevee
3.18 2.96 3.20 3.17

P 2013 Kuulitéuge 1kg

1. Horre Paap
5.81 6.07

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik

Protokollija: Kadri Viigipuu-Joorits

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

2013

2013

RRG 0.80

RRG 5.75

Kiltsi PK 5.32

Peetri Kool 4.85

RG 9,36
Viike-Maarja G 9,79
RG 10,93
Viike-Maarja G 11,30

RG 3.41
Vaike-Maarja G 3.20
RG 6.07



